w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 1.5B - Sept 2018
ATS9371
1 GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen3 Digitizer
Product Bus Operating
System Channels Sampling
Rate Bandwidth Memory Per
Channel Resolution
ATS9371 PCIe x8

1 GS/s 12-Bit PCIe Gen3 Digitizer
All specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9371		  ATS9371-001
ATS9371: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9371-005
ATS9371: Screened External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9371-006
ATS9371: One Year Extended Warranty	 ATS9371-061
Software Development Kit	 ATS-SDK
1 Year Subscription
(Supports C/C++, Python, MATLAB, and LabVIEW)
ATS-GPU-BASE: GPU Streaming Library	 ATSGPU-001